
No: Name: Dietry Requierments School / Organization
1 Harry Mong None: Awesome Travel
2 Annika Wåhlstöm (TBD) Malmö
3 Frida Karlsson (TBD) Gävle & PA
4 Annika Hemingstam (TBD) Sundbyberg & PA
5 Erik Staaf (TBD) Sundsvall

Date Time: Breakfast: Time: Morning Activity: Time: Lunch: Time: Afternoon: Time: Dinner: Accommedation:
Sunday, 9 February 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A TBD Arrive Hoedspruit Airport 7:00 PM Sleepers Railway Station Restaurant Wildlife Estate Lodge

Monday, 10 February 2025 7:00 AM @ Lodge (Self Serve) 8:00 AM African Dream Horse Safari 12:00 PM Hoedspruit Brewing Co 1:00 PM Hoedspruit Reptile Centre 7:00 PM Braai @ The Lodge Wildlife Estate Lodge
Tuesday, 11 February 2025 6:00 AM @ Lodge (Self Serve) 7:00 AM EcoTraining 12:00 PM EcoTraining Camp 1:00 PM EcoTraining 7:00 PM The Hat & Creek Wildlife Estate Lodge

Wednesday, 12 February 2025 8:00 AM Tzaneen Spur 6:00 AM Depart Hoedspruit 2:00 PM Seringa Café Vaalwater 5:00 PM Arrive At Welgevonden 7:00 PM Welgevonden Kitchen Welgevonden Camp
Thursday, 13 February 2025 6:30 AM Welgevonden Kitchen 7:00 AM Welgevonden 12:00 PM Welgevonden Bush Lunch 1:00 PM Welgevonden 7:00 PM Welgevonden Kitchen Welgevonden Camp

Friday, 14 February 2025 6:30 AM Welgevonden Kitchen 7:00 AM Drive to JHB
Saturday, 15 February 2025

No: Name: Dietry Requierments School / Organization
1 Harry Mong None: Awesome Travel
2 Emelie DeBoussard (TBD) Borås
3 Caroline Tegnér (TBD) Lund
4 Ann Bäck (TBD) Nyköping
5 Karin Hahne (TBD) Karlstad

Date Time: Breakfast: Time: Morning Activity: Time: Lunch: Time: Afternoon: Time: Dinner: Accommedation:
Sunday, 2 March 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A TBD Arrive Hoedspruit Airport 7:00 PM Sleepers Railway Station Restaurant Wildlife Estate Lodge

Monday, 3 March 2025 7:00 AM @ Lodge (Self Serve) 8:00 AM African Dream Horse Safari 12:00 PM Hoedspruit Brewing Co 1:00 PM Hoedspruit Reptile Centre 7:00 PM Braai @ The Lodge Wildlife Estate Lodge
Tuesday, 4 March 2025 6:00 AM @ Lodge (Self Serve) 7:00 AM EcoTraining 12:00 PM EcoTraining Camp 1:00 PM EcoTraining 7:00 PM The Hat & Creek Wildlife Estate Lodge

Wednesday, 5 March 2025 8:00 AM Tzaneen Spur 6:00 AM Depart Hoedspruit 2:00 PM Seringa Café Vaalwater 5:00 PM Arrive At Welgevonden 7:00 PM Welgevonden Kitchen Welgevonden Camp
Thursday, 6 March 2025 6:30 AM Welgevonden Kitchen 7:00 AM Welgevonden 12:00 PM Welgevonden Bush Lunch 1:00 PM Welgevonden 7:00 PM Welgevonden Kitchen Welgevonden Camp

Friday, 7 March 2025 6:30 AM Welgevonden Kitchen 7:00 AM Drive to JHB
Saturday, 8 March 2025

Lärarresa februari

Lärarresa mars


